LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LED Center Basket Volumetric Troffer Retrofit Kit
Generation 2
833.LED.LUME

Prepared By
Notes
Ordering Guide
BrandBrand Fixture TypeFixture Type SizeSize Lumen PackageLumen Package VoltageVoltage CCTCCT PowerPower Emergency BatteryEmergency Battery AccessoriesAccessories
LL LITELUME CVTRK Center Volumetric
Troffer Retrofit Kit
14 1’ x 4’ 4L  3800 Lumens
 ( 1X4, 2X2 )
UNV 120-277V SCT* Selectable Color
Temperature
SP Selectable
Power
EML8 Emergency
Battery Back
Up 8w
ANT-1P-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play PIR
Sensor
22 2’ x 2’ 6L 6400 Lumens
( 2X4 )
EML15 Emergency
Battery Back
Up 15w
ANT-1P-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvair 10-14V DC 0-10V Plug and Play
Bluetooth PIR Sensor
24 2’ x 4’ EML20 Emergency
Battery Back
Up 20w
ANT-1P-4T-BLE-GE Homewell GEBC 10-14V DC 0-10V Plug and Play
Bluetooth PIR Sensor
BRI-WS204-GE Homewell GEBC 4-Button Wireless Wall Switch,
Battery Powered, Wall Plate Included
RC100 Remote Control 100
MF6183 6' 3/8" Metal Flexible Conduit with 18 Gauge 3
Conductor
MF6185 6’ 3/8” Metal Flexible Conduit with 18 Gauge 5
Conductor
MF6186 6’ 3/8” Metal Flexible Conduit with 18 Gauge 6
Conductor for Emergency Battery Backup
* SCT Selectable Color Temperature 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-CVTRK-14-4L-UNV-SCT-SP 14W/17W/20W/28W 1924/2391/2771/3751 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 6500K 120-277
LL-CVTRK-22-4L-UNV-SCT-SP 14W/17W/20W/28W 2016/2390/2734/3740 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 6500K 120-277
LL-CVTRK-24-6L-UNV-SCT-SP 20W/28W/34W/41W 3316/4539/5256/6305 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 6500K 120-277
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
ANT-1P-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play PIR Sensor
ANT-1P-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvair 10-14V DC 0-10V Plug and Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
ANT-1P-4T-BLE-GE Homewell GEBC 10-14V DC 0-10V Plug and Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
BRI-WS204-GE Homewell GEBC 4-Button Wireless Wall Switch, Battery Powered, Wall Plate Included
RC100 Remote Control 100
MF6183 6' 3/8" Metal Flexible Conduit with 18 Gauge 3 Conductor
MF6185 6’ 3/8” Metal Flexible Conduit with 18 Gauge 5 Conductor
MF6186 6’ 3/8” Metal Flexible Conduit with 18 Gauge 6 Conductor for Emergency Battery Backup
EML8 Emergency Battery Backup, 8W, 90 Minutes
EML15 Emergency Battery Backup, 15W, 90 Minutes
EML20 Emergency Battery Backup, 20W, 90 Minutes